Sz Tolani Education Society's
%E’ TOLANI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

m 150-151, SHER-E-PUNJAB SOCIETY, GURU GOBIND SINGH ROAD, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI 400 093.

Knowiedge is.

Examination Time Table

Course : F.Y.B.A.F SEMIII Session : JUNE 2024 NEP REPEATER
Sr. No. Subject Exam Date Day Time
1 BAFAEC2.1-Communication Skills in SE 20/06/2024 Thursday 9:30AM-10:30AM
English - I
2 BAF OE 2.2-Business Statistics — Il SE 21/06/2024 Friday 9:30AM-10:30AM
3 BAFVEC2.1-Constitution of India SE 22/06/2024 Saturday 9:30AM-10:30AM
4 BAFMAJ2.1-Financial Accounting — Il SE 24/06/2024 Monday 9:30AM-11:30AM
5 BAFSEC2.1-Foundation Course - Il SE 25/06/2024 Tuesday 9:30AM-10:30AM
6 BAFMAJ2.2-Accounting for Managerial SE 26/06/2024 Wednesday 9:30AM-10:30AM
Decisions
7 BAFMIN2.1-Finance for Rural SE 27/06/2024 Thursday 9:30AM-10:30AM
Development
8 BAFOE 2.3-Business Law — II SE 28/06/2024 Friday 9:30AM-10:30AM
9 BAFVSC2.1-Personality Development SE 29/06/2024 Saturday 9:30AM-10:30AM
10 BAF OE 2.1-Information Technology and SE 01/07/2024 Monday 9:30AM-10:30AM
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